Walsin Technology Corporation
Page 1 of 19 Lead Free Ferrite Beads version 04 March 2004
Lead Free Ferrite Beads Series
Customer :
Approval No :  013SZ-940145
Issue Date : 2005/05/18
Customer Approval :
WALSIN Technology Corp.

MARKING
No marking
ORDERING CODE
WB 1608 08 B 101 Q L T 02
Product
Bead
Size
L W (mm)
1.0x0.5  mm
1.6 0.8  mm
2.0 1.25 mm
3.2 1.6  mm
3.2 2.5  mm
4.5 3.2  mm
Thickness
05=0.5  mm
08=0.8   mm
09=0.85 mm
11=1.1   mm
12=1.25  mm
13=1.3   mm
15=1.5   mm
Material
A
B
C
D
F
H
Impedance
R10=0.10
1R0=1.0
100=10
101=100
102=1000
Tolerance
K= 10%
M= 20%
Q= 25%
Current
N=Normal
S=High current
L=Lead Free
Packing
T=Taped
Rated
Current
01 100mA
02 200mA
20 2000mA
60 6000mA
Walsin Technology Corporation
Page 3 of 19 Lead Free Ferrite Beads version 04 March 2004
��Rating
Ferrite Chip Beads  (EMI Filters)
1.   WB1005  (0402)
Part Number
Impedance ( )
at 100 MHz
DC Resistance
( ) Max.
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
WB100505B260QLT03 26 0.2 300
WB100505B300QLT03 30 0.2 300
WB100505B600QLT03 60 0.3 300
WB100505B800QLT02 80 0.4 200
WB100505B101QLT02 100 0.5 200
WB100505B121QLT01 120 0.5 100
WB100505B151QLT01 150 0.6 100
WB100505B181QLT01 180 0.6 100
WB100505B221QLT01 220 0.7 100
2.   WB1608  (0603)
Part Number
Impedance ( )
at 100 MHz

WB201209 B401QLT02 400 0.4 200
WB201209 B601QLT05 600 0.25 500
WB201209 F601QLT02 600 0.45 200
WB201209 B102QLT02 1000 0.5 200
WB201209 F102QLT02 1000 0.50 200
WB201209 F222QLT02 2200 0.75 150
WB201209 F252QLT02 2500 0.80 150
4.  WB3216  (1206)
Part Number
Impedance ( )
at  100 MHz
DC Resistance
( ) Max.
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
WB321611F190QLT05 19 0.1 500
WB321611A260QLT05 26 0.1 500
WB321611B310QLT60 31 0.01 6000
WB321611B500QLT30 50 0.03 3000
WB321611B600QLT05 60 0.1 500
WB321611B600QLT30 60 0.03 3000
WB321611B700QLT05 70 0.1 500
WB321611B800QLT40 80 0.02 4000
Walsin Technology Corporation
Page 5 of 19 Lead Free Ferrite Beads version 04 March 2004
WB321611B900QLT02 90 0.2 200
WB321611B101QLT02 100 0.2 200
WB321611B121QLT40 120 0.02 4000
WB321611C601QLT02 600 0.4 200
WB321611F601QLT15 600 0.07 1500
WB321611C102QLT02 1000 0.4 200
WB321611B202QLT02 2000** 0.6 200
** Test at 30 MHz
5.  WB3225  (1210)
Part Number
Impedance ( )
at  100 MHz
DC Resistance
( ) Max.
Rated Current
(mA) Max.
WB322513B600QLT20 60 0.05 2000
6. WB4532  (1812)
Part Number
Impedance ( )
at  100 MHz